30.04.2022 Vorkampf Erzgebirgsspiele Schwimmen in Aue

Seite 3

Wettkampf-Nr. 101

25m Kraulbeine Frauen
Jahrgang 2014 und jiinger

Platz Name

Florentine Grunert
Chloe Glaser
Hanna Decker
Maxi Meuschke
Mica Dahn

Ida Lotzsch

AU HAhWNE

JG
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015

Verein

FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue
FC Erzgebirge Aue

Zeit
25.34
32.75
34.84
41.34
43.60
46.63
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